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5% OFF





 
              Tokmas CI20S65D3
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Tokmas
                

 Package
 TO-247-3

 Description
 
                650V Dual Common Cathode 1.5V@10A 27.5A TO-247-3  SiC Diodes ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  30
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 2.6374
                       
                        $2.7762
                      	$ 2.64
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 2.3004
                       
                        $2.4214
                      	$ 23.00
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 2.0994
                       
                        $2.2098
                      	$ 62.98
	
                      90+
                    	
                        $ 1.8968
                       
                        $1.9966
                      	$ 170.71
	
                      510+
                    	
                        $ 1.7971
                       
                        $1.8916
                      	$ 916.52
	
                      1020+
                    	
                        $ 1.7548
                       
                        $1.8471
                      	$ 1789.90



 
              In Stock: 322
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  